The outline of MD7C is specially designed to
be hooked up on MD7 actuator as an integrated
set, which is suitable for medical and homecare
applications.
1
Control Box
MD7C

Number of actuator
Number of control
Ordering Key
X5MD7C- - -- 4 -
Option
100: 100V AC
120: 120V AC
230: 230V AC
24: 24V DC
1: 1 channel
2: 2 channels
1: 1 channel
2: 2 channels
3: 3 channels
4: 4 channels
Blank: None
X5: IPX5 Protection level
24 1230
4
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for application suitability of Moteck products. As ongoing improvement process continues, products listed on the Moteck website are subject to change without prior notice. Moteck
reserves the right to terminate the sales or remove any product displayed on the website, or listed in its catalogues.
©2022 May MOTECK. MO-T-0057  Version: 3.0